" United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Saturday, 7/29/23

Len

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sho
For week of 7/24/23-7/30/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Page 1

Zone ISCI Code

6:16AM 30

6:16:30AM

30

6:17AM

30

6:17:30AM

30

6:18AM

60

6:19AM 60

6:42AM 30

6:42:30AM

30

6:43AM

30

6:43:30AM

30

6:44AM

30

6:44:30AM 30

SC JOHNSON, SJN RAR 7 RAID
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples, SMB
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Nugenix, June Network Radio
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
PFizer, PF1 PDC 86 PREVNAR
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

SC JOHNSON, SCJ STM 8

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, Jul WK4 TWAM BTS
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Babbel, Babbel

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples, SMB

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
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7:16AM 30

7:16:30AM

60

7:17:30AM

30

7:18AM

60

7:19AM

30

7:19:30AM 30

7:42AM 30

7:42:30AM

30

7:43AM

30

7:43:30AM

30

7:44AM 60

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PF1 PDC 86 PREVNAR
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.
Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
GetUpside, June Network Radio
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
SC JOHNSON, SCJ STM 8
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
Liberty Mutual, Liberty Mutual
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Staples, Staples BTS

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, EST 0830

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PFI PDC 86 PREVNAR
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Sherwin-Williams

Get On With It Dual Aud P

Reviews Version A Rev

Get Upside

230427-SCJ-STEM-FlipF]

Liberty Mutual

Staples BTS

Sherwin-Williams

Reviews Version B

RIF Round Up

Get On With It Dual Aud P
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EST

EST

EST

EST
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8:16AM 60

Nugenix, June Network Radio

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Nugenix

EST

US_NGNX-503-C654
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8:17AM 30

8:17:30AM

30

8:18AM

30

8:18:30AM

30

8:19AM 60

8:42AM 60

8:43AM

30

8:43:30AM

30

8:44AM

30

8:44:30AM 30

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples, SMB
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

SC JOHNSON, SJN RAR 7 RAID
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
PFizer, PF1 PDC 86 PREVNAR
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

GetUpside, June Network Radio
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples, Staples BTS

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, Jul WK4 TWAM BTS
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Sherwin-Williams

Reviews Version C

Tech Total Support Plans 2

Raid SafeSpace 30 rev

Get On With It Dual Aud P

Get Upside

Sherwin-Williams

Reviews Version A Rev

Staples BTS

EST. 0806
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EST

EST
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US_BLUR-3004

US_QSRA-3053000

US_QMAY-4069-0OS1

9:16AM 60

9:17AM 30

PFizer, PFI PDC 86 PREVNAR
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Get On With It Dual Aud P

Sherwin-Williams

EST

EST

US_PFPV-3018000

US_ONRA-0200000
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9:17:30AM 30

9:18AM

30

9:18:30AM

30

9:19AM

30

9:19:30AM 30

9:42AM 30

9:42:30AM

30

9:43AM

60

9:44AM

30

9:44:30AM 30

Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
SC JOHNSON, SCJ STM 8
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
Babbel, Babbel
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
Staples, SMB
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
Liberty Mutual, Liberty Mutual
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PFI PDC 86 PREVNAR
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Macy's, EST 0830

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

SC JOHNSON, SCJ STM 8

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Reviews Version B

230427-SCJ-STEM-Right)

First Time in Years :30-WE

BTS23 Its On 60 Off Esser

Liberty Mutual

Sherwin-Williams

Reviews Version C

Get On With It Dual Aud P

RIF Round Up

230427-SCJ-STEM-FlipF]
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EST
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EST
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