

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Shor For week of 7/24/23-7/30/23 Commercial Schedule

Page

]

Date & Time	Len Advertiser,	Product	Creative Title	Zon	e ISCI Code
Saturday, 7/29/23 6:16AM	30 SC IOHNSO	N, SJN RAR 7 RAID	Raid SafeSpace 30 rev	EST	US RADITSAC5R1
0.10AW	Equitable rote	ation is required. n any programming deemed	Raid SaleSpace 30 lev	ESI	US_KADITSACSKI
6:16:30AM	30 Sherwin Will Equitable rote	liams, Sherwin-Williams ation is required. n any programming deemed	Sherwin-Williams	EST	US_ONRA-0200000
6:17AM	30 Blue Star, Bl Equitable rote	ue Star Ointment ation is required. In any programming deemed	Reviews Version B	EST	US_BLUR-3002
6:17:30AM	30 Staples, SME Equitable rote	3 ation is required. n any programming deemed	BTS23 Its On 60 Off Esser	EST	US_QSRA-3051000
6:18AM	60 Nugenix, Jun Equitable rote		Nugenix	EST	US_NGNX-503-C654
6:19AM	60 PFizer, PFI F Equitable rote	PDC 86 PREVNAR ation is required. In any programming deemed	Get On With It Dual Aud P	EST	US_PFPV-3018000
6:42AM	Equitable rota	liams, Sherwin-Williams ation is required. In any programming deemed	Sherwin-Williams	EST	US_ONRA-0200000
6:42:30AM	30 Blue Star, Bl Equitable rote	ue Star Ointment ation is required. In any programming deemed	Reviews Version C	EST	US_BLUR-3003
6:43AM	30 SC JOHNSO Equitable rote	oN, SCJ STM 8 ation is required. n any programming deemed	230427-SCJ-STEM-FlipFlo	EST	US_RADITSACON1
6:43:30AM	30 Macy's, Jul V Equitable rote	WK4 TWAM BTS ation is required. In any programming deemed	EST. 0806	EST	US_QMAY-4069-OS1
6:44AM		bel ation is required. n any programming deemed	First Time in Years :30-WE	EST	US_SMBA-FTIY30-BAI
6:44:30AM	30 Staples, SME Equitable rote	3 ation is required. n any programming deemed	Tech Total Support Plans 2	EST	US_QSRA-3049000

L04 Printed 7/24/23 3:22:41PM





United Stations Radio Networks

L04

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sho For week of 7/24/23-7/30/23 **Commercial Schedule**

Advertiser, Product **Creative Title** Zone ISCI Code **Date & Time** Len **Saturday**, 7/29/23 7:16AM 30 Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams Sherwin-Williams EST US ONRA-0200000 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial 60 PFizer, PFI PDC 86 PREVNAR Get On With It Dual Aud P EST US PFPV-3016000 7:16:30AM Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial. 7:17:30AM 30 Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment Reviews Version A Rev EST US BLUR-3004 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial 60 GetUpside, June Network Radio Get Upside EST US GUP-0B63-T072 7:18AM Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial 30 SC JOHNSON, SCJ STM 8 230427-SCJ-STEM-FlipFl EST US RADITSACON1 7:19AM Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial 30 Liberty Mutual, Liberty Mutual Liberty Mutual EST US XLMG-2754000 7:19:30AM Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial. Staples BTS 7:42AM 30 Staples, Staples BTS EST US QSRA-3053000 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial 7:42:30AM 30 Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams Sherwin-Williams EST US ONRA-0200000 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial Reviews Version B 7:43AM 30 Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment EST US BLUR-3002 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial 30 Macy's, EST 0830 EST US QMAY-4061-OS1 7:43:30AM RIF Round Up Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial 60 PFizer, PFI PDC 86 PREVNAR Get On With It Dual Aud P EST US PFPV-3018000 7:44AM Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial. 8:16AM 60 Nugenix, June Network Radio EST US NGNX-503-C654 Nugenix Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial

> 3:22:41PM Printed 7/24/23





L04

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sho For week of 7/24/23-7/30/23 **Commercial Schedule**

Page

3

		Commercial Schedule			
Date & Time Saturday, 7/29/23	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zon	e ISCI Code
8:17AM	30	Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Sherwin-Williams	EST	US_ONRA-0200000
8:17:30AM	30	Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Reviews Version C	EST	US_BLUR-3003
8:18AM	30	Staples, SMB Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Tech Total Support Plans 2	EST	US_QSRA-3049000
8:18:30AM	30	SC JOHNSON, SJN RAR 7 RAID Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Raid SafeSpace 30 rev	EST	US_RADITSAC5R1
8:19AM	60	PFizer, PFI PDC 86 PREVNAR Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Get On With It Dual Aud P	EST	US_PFPV-3016000
8:42AM	60	GetUpside, June Network Radio Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Get Upside	EST	US_GUP-0B63-T072
8:43AM	30	Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Sherwin-Williams	EST	US_ONRA-0200000
8:43:30AM	30	Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Reviews Version A Rev	EST	US_BLUR-3004
8:44AM	30	Staples, Staples BTS Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Staples BTS	EST	US_QSRA-3053000
8:44:30AM	30	Macy's, Jul WK4 TWAM BTS Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	EST. 0806	EST	US_QMAY-4069-OS1
9:16AM	60	PFizer, PFI PDC 86 PREVNAR Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Get On With It Dual Aud P	EST	US_PFPV-3018000
9:17AM	30	Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Sherwin-Williams	EST	US_ONRA-0200000

3:22:41PM Printed 7/24/23





Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Shoror week of 7/24/23-7/30/23 Commercial Schedule

Page

4

Date & Time	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zone	e ISCI Code
Saturday , 7/29/23					
9:17:30AM	30	Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Reviews Version B	EST	US_BLUR-3002
9:18AM		SC JOHNSON, SCJ STM 8 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed	230427-SCJ-STEM-RightV	EST	US_RADITSACPN1
9:18:30AM	30	controversial Babbel, Babbel Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	First Time in Years :30-WE	EST	US_SMBA-FTIY30-BAI
9:19AM		Staples, SMB Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	BTS23 Its On 60 Off Esser	EST	US_QSRA-3051000
9:19:30AM		Liberty Mutual, Liberty Mutual Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Liberty Mutual	EST	US_XLMG-2754000
9:42AM		Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Sherwin-Williams	EST	US_ONRA-0200000
9:42:30AM		Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Reviews Version C	EST	US_BLUR-3003
9:43AM		PFizer, PFI PDC 86 PREVNAR Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Get On With It Dual Aud P	EST	US_PFPV-3016000
9:44AM	30	Macy's, EST 0830 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	RIF Round Up	EST	US_QMAY-4061-OS1
9:44:30AM	30	SC JOHNSON, SCJ STM 8 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed	230427-SCJ-STEM-FlipFlo	EST	US_RADITSACON1



controversial

